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For your information the example on page 34 should read:

VDU 19,2,RND(3)+1,0,0,0

The example on page 59 should read:

10
20
30
40
>

A$="J"

PRINT AS$; A$; A$
PRINT AS$; A$; A$
PRINT A$ A$' AS$
RUN

The example on page 60 should read:

10 X=6

20 A$="T

30 PRINT X,X,X'A$, A$, AS
> RUN

On page 95 the following statements should read:

40 vDU 23,1,0;0;0:0

VDU 23,1,1;0:0;0

On page 100 the FX phrases on lines 1 and 9 should be replaced by OSWORD.

On page 114 please read Mode 7 as Mode 6 - due the fact that Mode 7 is not available on the Electron.
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